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

Follow or Follow or 
contact me oncontact me on

403•318•3627

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••
403-340-6789403-340-6789

Garry Garry 
RaabisRaabis

SHOW STOPPER KITCHENSHOW STOPPER KITCHEN
4 bedrooms,3 baths, 2 walkouts 
to full deck, 2 walkouts to full 
covered patio and landscaped 
yard. ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL

$479,000

CLASSY ADULT COMMUNITYCLASSY ADULT COMMUNITY
Recent paint and fl ooring, 

attached garage, Sky lites; great 
kitchen. Reduced and motivated

$174,000 CALL GARRY

RIMBEY AREARIMBEY AREA
Full ¼ with revenue. Large bungalow 
with bunkhouse, htd 30x40 garage. 
110’x30’ barn on cement. Cross 

fenced and great livestock set up. 
$599,999

GORGEOUS MAPLE KITCHENGORGEOUS MAPLE KITCHEN
High end appliances, huge enclosed deck 

off kitchen, 4/5 bdrms, 3 baths, htd 
separate workshop, & poured RV pad 
with power. Backs onto a huge park, 
has a beautiful yard. $419,000

2 MIN. TO ALBERTA 2 MIN. TO ALBERTA 
SPRINGS GOLF COURSESPRINGS GOLF COURSE

Lovely 5 bed,4 bath, 3 car,
2 storey 1st class

$729,000 CALL GARRY
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Your family’s home awaits
  ...it’s here in our pages

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Network Realty Corp.    403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

CALL LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW, OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932403.350.1932

CALL LELESS ATSS 3535

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
Executive half 3 bedroom duplex in 
Westlake in excellent condition. Top quality 
upgrades throughout, hardwood fl oors, 
9’ ceilings. Exceptional open kitchen, 
and laundry on bedroom level. Must see! 

$319,900

OR FOR MORE INFO

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
3 beds, 1224 sq. ft. bi level. Unique spa-
cious open plan. Gorgeous kitchen, lots of 
maple cabinets, pantry. 4 ss appliances plus 
washer & dryer, Gas FP. Kitchen opens to 
large great room. South facing backyard.

$364,900

FORMATION ONNFO

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!
Stunning fully dev’d 2 storey on a quiet green close 
in prestigious Laredo! Avalon built with upgrades be-
yond compare! 4 bed, 4 baths, open plan. Spacious 
kitchen, quartz countertops. Top line SS appliances, 
A/C, vinyl fence, and best of all, 26x26 att’d garage.

$614,900

500 19193232 TO VIEW225500 O

3
ci
m
w
la

NEW CANADA WEST NEW CANADA WEST 
1,917 sq. ft. fully developed 4 bedroom, 4 
bath, plus bonus room. Absolutely stunning 
open plan. Chef like kitchen with quartz 
countertops, huge island, and 6 appliances. 
Check out the beautiful ensuite. Priced at

$539,900

403-598-7913403-598-7913

BobBob
GummowGummow

CALL BOB FOR A FREE EVALUATION!CALL BOB FOR A FREE EVALUATION!      www.bobgummow.net

180 TAMARAC BLVD, SPRINGBROOK180 TAMARAC BLVD, SPRINGBROOK
Great place for your kids, Hardwood, large 

back yard  to raise kids, 4 bdrm. $234,900 
Call Bob! CA0102149

4 STANLEY CRESCENT4 STANLEY CRESCENT
A very well kept bungalow in Sunnybrook, 5 bdrms, 
hardwood, great front and back yards. 21’x23’ 

garage. $329,900 Call Bob! CA0106262

88 ACRES88 ACRES
Just north of Innisfail on hwy 2A, Great 
place to build a home. $485,900 Call 

Bob! CA0095244

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY JUNE 4, 2-4 PM

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505403.872.4505

Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505Check Out My Website - geralddore.ca - or call (403) 872-4505

118 JASPAR CRES.118 JASPAR CRES.
Newer 900 sq. ft. bilevel w/4 beds, 

2 baths, fully dev., beautiful, lge 
kitchen, i/f heat r/i,  large yard 
fenced & ready for garage,tidy, 

spotless & well maintained   
MLS#CA0098540
Only $289,900

RR 260RR 260
6.3 Acres near Ponoka & 

Morningside 1700 sq.ft bungalow 6 
beds, 4 baths, loaded with features, 

fantastic horse property!  
MLS#CA0099744
Only $724,900

26 LAWSON CL.26 LAWSON CL.
1968 sq.ft. 2 storey, 5 beds, 4 
baths, walkout, in/fl oor heat, 

bonus room.  
MLS#CA0102577

$549,900

163 DORAN CRES.163 DORAN CRES.
Adult 1/2 Duplex! 1216 sq. ft. 
4 beds, 3 baths,bi-level - w/
dbl att. garage, MF laundry, 
spotless & ready to move in!   

MLS#CA0103972
Only $349,900

#111 - 6118 53 AVE.#111 - 6118 53 AVE.
Montfort Heights 1272 sq. ft. 

2 beds, 2 baths, titled parking, 
bright southern exposure!   

MLS#CA104119
Only $299,900

56 HERMARY ST.56 HERMARY ST.
Almost fully reno’d - 

stunning 4 level split. A 
total “wow” factor as soon 
as you enter.  Park-like, 

private back yard retreat!   
MLS#CA0107444
Only $312,900

132 & 140132 & 140
BOWMAN CIRCLEBOWMAN CIRCLE
2013 2 duplexes (up/

down), 2 beds, 2 
baths, great revenue 

properties priced to sell 
MLS#’s CA0099307 and 
CA0099308 each only 

$389,900!

43 HERITAGE DR.43 HERITAGE DR.
LACOMBE • REDUCED

2350 sq. ft. 4 level 
split - amazing family 

home with many renos. 
too many features 

to list.  Price to Sell!  
MLS#CA0098540
Only $399,900

6210 53 AVENUE6210 53 AVENUE
Adult Duplex with all the 

amenities 3 beds, 3 baths, main 
laundry, open plan, dbl. gar   

MLS#CA0098892
Only $419,900!

135 ADDINGTON DR.135 ADDINGTON DR.
1388 sq. ft. bungalow

in Anders, 3 beds,
3 baths, hardwood, 2
gas f/p, dbl. garage
MLS#CA0101031 

$449,900 

#703 5220 50A AVE #703 5220 50A AVE 
SYLVAN LAKE

2 beds, 2 baths, gas f/p, 
walking distance to golf and 

beach! 
MLS#CA0106343 

 $185,000

11 PARKLAND PLACE11 PARKLAND PLACE
Cedar log cabin near mins to 

beach/marina at Parkland Beach. 
1139 sq. ft. 3 beds, 1 bath, full 

concrete bsmt., south-yard 
MLS#CA0106319 

 Only $424,900

#28 - 20 JACOBS CL.#28 - 20 JACOBS CL.
Why pay rent?  Spotless,  930 sq. 

ft. townhouse. 2 beds, 1 bath, 
in suite laundry, west exp. on 
green space, awesome starter!     

MLS#CA0104624
 Only $175,000

19 VOISIN CLOSE19 VOISIN CLOSE
1520 sq. ft. bungalow 3 

beds, 3 baths, loaded with 
features, triple heated garage  

MLS#CA0106317
 $719,900

THESE LISTINGS!TH

TONS OF UPGRADESTONS OF UPGRADES
in this 4 bedroom home in Innisfail. 
Basement fully developed. Bright 
open kitchen , west backyard, 24 x 26 
garage. All for 

$269,900



PAGE 4                               JUNE 2, 2017YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

* Some conditions apply

Kevin Durling
Agent

Jamie Berg
Agent

The Durling GroupThe Durling Group

Cam Ondrik
Agent

Scott Wiber
Agent 

Debby Wells
Offi ce Administrator

Network 
Realty

403-346-8900

TEXT CODE TO 555-0000 
FOR PHOTOS & DETAILSFOR PHOTOS & DETAILS

$648,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3314
LAREDO

Gorgeous bungalow, open concept main fl oor w/
stunning kitchen, LR features tiled FP & coffered 
ceilings. Kitchen features spacious walk thru 
pantry, 9’ granite island & maple cabinets. Master 
features walk-in closet & 4 piece bath. Fully fi n’d 
bsmt w/9’ ceilings, oversized familyroom w/wet 
bar.  Central AC, fully fi n’d yard with vinyl fence, 
concrete edging & concrete RV parking pad.

$239,900 OR $239,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8343
SYLVAN LAKE

- Brand new 2 storey townhouses built by 
Falcon Homes

- Gorgeous, open design w/modern dark 
stained cabinetry & newest in painting 
& tile trends

- Yard is landscaped & partially fenced
- No condo fees

$999,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8340
LAREDO

Executive custom built walkout bungalow, 
1860 SqFt.  Exposed beams, high end kitchen 
with gas fi red pizza oven, theatre room has 
14’ ceilings &currently being used as golf 
simulator. Master bedroom oasis features 
5 piece ensuite, walk in closet. Warm color 
choices complimented with wood accents 
throughout. Long list of upgrades!

STARTING AT $239,900  TEXT: 8345
BLACKFALDS

Contemporary 2 Storey townhouse, NO 
condo fees - Brand new build, gorgeous 
laminate fl ooring & open design kitchen 
living room area - Fully landscaped, 
partially fenced.

$509,900 OR TRADE  TEXT: 8347
LACOMBE

Beautiful Modifi ed bi-level w/walkout 
basement - 5 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, Private 
master bedroom w/4 piece ensuite - 
Large family room with wet bar - Enjoy 
the outdoor space from the upper or 
lower deck - Private fenced south facing 
yard, backs onto walking path.

$435,000 OR TRADE  TEXT: 3315
ASPEN RIDGE

Immaculate home inside & out! Open 
concept 1099 SqFt Bi-level.   Fully fi nished 
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
SUITE

Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

Make sure to check out the Open House Directory in
the centre of the magazine and go see your new home!

 HOUSE 

 HOUSE
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403-342-7700403-342-7700
SERVING RED DEER 

FOR 40 YEARS

www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.
NADINE

MARCHAND
NICOLE 

DUSHANEK

BRAD  
GRANLUND
BROKER

EXCITING OPPORTUNITIES!

CHECK OUT THESE HOMES! PRICE JUST DROPPED!CHECK OUT THESE HOMES! PRICE JUST DROPPED!

BUY  TH IS  ULTRA  MODERN 
SHOWHOME! African mahogoney 
cabinets, granite countertops, Miele 
appliances, glass railing, white oak 
Chardonnay hardwood fl ooring Plus so 
much more! $529,900.
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

LEGAL SUITE Garden Heights 1188 sq ft 
bilevel with 3 bdrm, 2 bath main fl oor suite 
with 22x26 att’d garage & 2 bdrm, 1 bath 
basement suite. $529,900.
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

RED DEER Brand new 3 bdrm, 
2.5 bath 2 storey, in Laredo, 
maple cabinets, new floor plan 
& huge verandah!  $354,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.NEW NEW 

LISTINGLISTING

AFFORDABLE LAKE LIVING BRAND 
NEW CABIN, 1/2 km from village of pigeon 
lake, only 1.5 hr to red deer, 2 bdrm cabin 
with supersized attached garage for your 
beach toys!  Great price of   $299,900
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

PIGEON 
PIGEON 

LAKELAKE

1.0 ACRE   LINN VALLEY 1690 sq ft 
renovated bungalow with 30x22 detached 
garage. $499,900 CALL NADINE 
342-7700.

Feature HomeFeature Home

For more info on our listings,
check out

www.rcrrealestate.com

2 GARAGES!
Executive home on a huge pie lot with 4 
bedrooms, and 5 baths, in a great location 
on trail system. Upgraded throughout. 
$1,099,900
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

PENHOLD 
Immediate possession on brand new 
townhouse. 3 bedroom, 2 full baths 
stainless steel appliances, landscaped 
yard with vinyl fencing $258,900 
Call BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700

NEW NEW 
LISTINGLISTING

WALKOUT BUNGALOW
Backing onto greenspace. 4 bedrooms/3 
bathrooms , attached garage. $389,900.
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

LOCATION LOCATION! 80 acres just 
5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 sq ft 
Bungalow + loft. 3 bedrooms/3 baths.  
Detached shop, mountain view. Call 
for information package $1,649,000
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

ACROSS THE STREET FROM PARK 3 
bdrm/3 bath potential for 4th bdrm. New 
shingles, custom tiled shower, 26x26 
garage + air conditioning. $359,900
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

JUST LISTED
JUST LISTED

HUGE FAMILY HOME Backs onto 
greenspace – 2333 sq. ft., 4 bdrms up + 
bonus room, hardwood, granite fl ooring, 
5 pce ensuite, basement undeveloped. 
$579,800 CALL BRAD GRANLUND 
342-7700.

BRAND NEW 1151 sq. ft., 3 bdrm, 
2 bath bi-level in Blackfalds. Stainless 
steel appliance pkg, 10 year new home 
warranty. $314,900 CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

3 BDRM, 2 BATH 2 STOREY In Vista’s 
w/south facing back yard. Stainless 
appliances, quartz countertops, basement 
undeveloped. $459,900 CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

FULLY FINISHED Located in Clearview, 
3 bedrooms/3 baths 2 storey w/laminate 
fl ooring, fenced yard & 2 parking stalls! 
Reduced to $279,900 CALL NICOLE 
342-7700.

REDUCED
REDUCED

FREE FENCE INCLUDED 
Brand new Modern Family Plan from Asset 
Builders, this gorgeous 2 storey features 
3 bdrms, 3 bath, upper floor laundry, 
fi replace, quartz countertops & windows 
galore! $459,900 CALL NICOLE
342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE

HUGE PIE LOT On close near school. 
5 bdrm/3 bathroom fully fi nished newer 
home in mature location. $349,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SYLVAN LAKE
SYLVAN LAKE
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Your House Your Home
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SERVICE DIRECTORY

ADVERTISE  YOUR BUSINESS IN THE

403-309-5451

Call Jamie for more information 
or for advertising space!

SERVICE PAGE
1/8 PAGE

 
$75

1/4 PAGE

 
$140

ONE TIME RATE. 
FREQUENCY DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Accounting
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
working at the hospital! Call Today for details!

NEWNEW
LISTING
LISTING

4276 Westbrooke Road
Beautiful 1.5 story home located close to Abbey 
Centre in Blackfalds with a super sized green 
space behind. Enjoy sun and your summer 
barbecues on 2 tiered deck ! Green drop will take 
care of your lawn until september!! 4 bedrooms, 
Offi ce and 4 bathrooms will fi t a large family! Full 
and upgraded appliance package, new roof & hot 
water tank! Long list of upgrades! Place it on your 
list to see Today!

$439,990

223, 6 Michener Blvd.
Welcome to Sierras in Michener Hill! Adult 
condo complex with long list of amethysts: 
hot tub, library, exercise room, games 
room, Party room, Patio, gazebo and more 
to enjoy! 1 bedroom, den and bathroom 
with walk in shower. Upgraded unit with 
gorgeous, modern kitchen to enjoy! 
Underground parking & storage! 

$289,980

37 MacFarlane Avenue 
Nicely updated outside 4 level split! 
Newer: shingles, siding, windows! Nice 
and clean, move in ready home is situated 
on good sized back yard that features 
double detached garage, shed and deck. 5 
bedrooms and 3 updated bathrooms. This 
quiet and mature Ave in Morrisroe is a great 
place to raise your family! Call today for 
more details!

$339,850

23 Martin Close
Totally reno’d home with 2 kitchens up & down on a mature 
lot in desirable Morrisroe! Good price for a home that has so 
much to offer! Lge mature yard facing south features a large 
garden area (was previously a pool), deck, mature trees, & all 
the privacy you need, as there are no neighbours behind! Home 
was reno’d in a modern style, & some walls were opened to give 
you the room you need for your family to grow. There is an att’d 
single garage with a parking pad at the front, & walk out doors 
at the back with access to a guest suite. Call for details today!

$349,900

SOLDSOLD

48 Arthur Close
Welcome to Aspen Ridge! Are you looking for a duplex 
in one of the most sought after doth neighbourhoods 
in Red Deer? Stop here and look no more! This place 
has it all! Garage, large lot for duplex facing W, shed, 
3 bdrms on one level and 3 baths - one on each 
fl oor. It is fully fi nished with upgraded stainless steel 
appliances and AC for your convinience! Call Today 
to book your private showing!

$299,900

SOLDSOLD

NEWNEW
LISTING
LISTING NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTING

$309,900

#8 Iron Wolf Court
In a quiet close in desirable Iron Wolf area is 
located this well designed bilevel. It features 
3 bdrms & 2 baths on the MF & 2 bdrms 
& 1 bath open for development & already 
framed in the bsmt. Lge reversed pie shaped 
lot will accommodate all your needs. Garage, 
parking pad for that 5th wheel or trampoline. 
It is fully fenced & has a nice deck at the back. 
Call for details Today!

SOLDSOLD

13 Pembrooke Court
Impressive, modifi ed 2 storey located in Pinnacle 
in Blackfalds! Shows like brand new! No hustle 
needed to fi nish the landscaping & bsmt, as 
everything is already done for you! This move in 
ready house has everything that a buyer desires 
on the list: walk out bsmt, pie shaped lot, in fl oor 
heat, 3 bdrms on one level, laundry room up, plus 
more. Stylish & modern decor throughout. Don’t 
miss this one. Add it to your shopping list today!

$434,900

SOLDSOLD

SOLDSOLD

bett.portelance@century21.ca
www.BettPortelance.com

Bett PortelanceBett Portelance 403-307-5581403-307-5581

HELPING YOU MAKE HELPING YOU MAKE 
THE RIGHT MOVETHE RIGHT MOVE

SATURDAY, JUNE 3, 1-3 PM
1224 SQ FT BUNGALOW, 4 BDR,

3 BATH, ATTACHED GARAGE

32 DENTOOM CLOSE
GREAT PLACE TO CALL HOME

3 BDR, 2 BATH, W/ADDITION
$69,900

7050 GRAY DRIVE #1007#435, 6 MICHENER BLVD
943 SQ FT CONDO

1 BDR, PLUS DEN, 2 BATH
HEATED UNDERGROUND PARKING

OPEN 

HOUSE
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On th e move with 
Team Bowness

BBRENDARENDA

OWNESSOWNESS DDENNISENNIS

BOWNESSBOWNESS

Advantage

Call or Text

403.350.9509

Call or Text

403.357.8087

See  21 Photos at www.brendabowness.com

www.17hendersonclose.com

GORGEOUS FULLY FINISHED 
HOME, EXCELLENT LOCATION!

4 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,746 Sq.Ft. 2 Storey

 $499,900

www.6404-elmwoodway.com

CLOSE TO
GOLF COURSE!
2 Bedroom, 3 Bath

1,394 Sq.Ft. Half Duplex
$339,900

#111, 80A Kellaway Crescent

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION, 
UNIQUE OPPORTUNITY!

3 Bedroom, 2 Bath
1,278 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment

$169,900

www.6asmundsenclose.com

FAMILY FRIENDLY HOME, 
PREMIUM LOCATION!

4 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,741 Sq.Ft. Two Storey

$429,900

www.32dentoomclose.com

BUYER’S INCENTIVE, BALANCE 
OF 2017 TAXES PAID!

4 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,224 Sq.Ft. Bungalow

 434,900

www.78truantcrescent.com

PRISTINE FULLY FINISHED 
HOME, CLOSE TO SCHOOL!

5 Bedroom, 4 Bath
1,235 Sq.Ft. Two Storey

$569,900

www.5713-60avenue.com

POSITIVE CASH 
FLOW INVESTMENT!
2x3 Bedroom, 1 Bath
2x2 Bedroom 1 Bath

 $499,900

www.28c-32dainesavenue.com

SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOM 
CONDO W/ PARK VIEW!
3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom

1,425 Sq.Ft. Condo Apartment
$249,900

INNISFAILINNISFAIL

www.71heartlandcrescent.com

UNIQUE, STYLISH, UPGRADED 
HOME, EXCELLENT CURB APPEAL!

2 Bedroom, 1 Bath
990 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

$279,900

PENHOLDPENHOLD

www.94kiddclose.com

LOVINGLY CARED FOR 
HOME, QUIET CLOSE!
3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
1,050 Sq.Ft. Bi-Level

 $349,900 

www.119armitageclose.com

TRIPLE GARAGE, WALKOUT BSMT 
& PREMIUM LOCATION!

4 Bedroom, 4 Bath
2,057 Sq.Ft. Two Storey

 $524,900

www.38415rangeroad244.com

PEACEFUL COUNTRY 
LIVING, GREAT LOCATION! 

3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
2,229 Sq.Ft. Two Storey

$569,900

CLIVECLIVE

PENHOLDPENHOLD

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!

YOUR 
LISTING
HERE!
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Bob 
Wing

403-391-3583

Parkland Mall, 
Red Deer

Advantage 
21 photos of every property

For details - call or text BOB WING today! (403)391-3583

 601, 4719 - 33 St. 
CLOSE TO RED DEER COLLEGE!

 Affordable 3 bdrm 
townhouse, 4 appliances, 
2 parking stalls, near Kin 

Canyon and quick possession.

NOW $124,900!
54 Grant St.  

GORGEOUS RENO IN GLENDALE!
Lots of extras in this 4 bdrm, 
2 bath beauty, both inside 
& out. Impressive deck! 

Fabulous kitchen!

$279,900
87 Armitage Close 
VICTORIA PARK GEM!

Absolutely spotless, this 2
storey split on an exclusive,

quiet close ..... sparkles!
Roomy, bright, lovely yard.

$459,900
 1310 Lucina St. 

UPDATED PENHOLD STARTER!
Large  eat-in kitchen, open 

plan, 2 beds, 2 baths, fenced 
yard, RV parking, central AC,
perfect for a retired couple!

NOW $185,000!

NEWNEW

LISTING
LISTING

Advantage

403-597-2871 • 403-598-2871 
www.century21.ca/derek.austin

Derek
Austin

Eva
Austin

REDUCED TO $129,900REDUCED TO $129,900
No Condo Fees  on this 3 bdrm townhouse 
with 2 baths and full basement, upgraded 

windows, hardwood and ceramic fl ooring, great 
opportunity.

www.505terracepark.com

JUST LISTED  IN BOWDENJUST LISTED  IN BOWDEN
Excellent value, 1300 plus sq. ft. Bungalow w/5 

bedrooms, upgraded furnace and hot water tank 
Great kitchen. Large deck, large yard and big 

double garage.
Only asking $299,900 Call now.

JUST LISTEDJUST LISTED
Awesome family acreage near Penhold, 3100 

sq.ft 4 bdrm home, 3 baths, family room, offi ce, 
formal dining rm & much more offered for
$524,9000 www.110wildroseacreage.com

To View ALL of Our Listings
Or

To Get a Free Home Evaluation & To Find Out How We
Save You Money On The Sale Of Your Home!

SERVING RED DEER & CENTRAL ALBERTA CALL 587.797.1988www.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.cawww.2PercentRealtyRedDeer.ca

Go to

JIMJIM

DULCDULC

403-588-7066

DALEDALE

HOWEHOWE

403-318-5375

CHARLENECHARLENE

MILLERMILLER

 403-598-5388

SANDYSANDY

BURTONBURTON

 403-358-8924

BARBBARB

MUNDAYMUNDAY

403-598-7721

WENDYWENDY

HAYESHAYES

 403-350-7555

LARRYLARRY

HASTIEHASTIE

403-550-3984

JOHNJOHN

RICHARDSONRICHARDSON

403-348-3339

SHANESHANE

OPPOPP

587-797-1988

Find your 

dream 

home in

 HOUSE 
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BARB MUNDAY 403-598-7721
bmunday@shaw.ca

TWO BEDROOM
1 bath, upgrades glaore including windows, 
paved parking, & new siding. Show home 
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

   

403.872.4505403.872.4505
Tim

Maley

403.550.3533

real estate 
central
alberta

4440 - 49 ave.

red deer 

403.343.3020
Call TIM MALEY 403-550-3533 today for more details and a virtual tour, visit www.timmaley.com.

158 Kirkland Close
GREAT CONDITION! 3 bed-
room open concept bi-level 
with a large det’d garage! Ful-
ly fin’d, fenced & landscaped 
with large & bright spaces – 
custom tiled bathroom & wet 
bar in the dev’d bsmt, comes 
with all appliances, perfect 
place to start!! $314,900

4105 45 Avenue
SUPER LOCATION! This Falcon 
built open concept bungalow has 
2 bdrms up & 2 down, MF laundry, 
front dining/office space, an abun-
dance of maple cabinets, & hdwd 
floors! The bsmt is fin’d with 2 add’l 
beds & FR, plus infloor heat & 4pce 
bath! Fully fenced and landscaped 
with room for an RV! $384,900

65 Adina Close
QUALITY BUILT Eagle Ridge bi-level! 
Great design with 2 bdrms on main 
level & a huge MB with his & hers walk-
in closets + ensuite w/tiled shower 
& soaker tub! Hdwd flrs, lge kitchen 
island, massive pantry & a gas FP on 
MF, plus a separate main level laundry 
room. O/S front att’d garage, + fully 
fenced & landscaped! $424,900

39140 RR 282
10 MINS FROM RED DEER  & 
zoned AG B, this could be the 
perfect place to bring your busi-
ness! The 50x96 heated shop has 
a washroom & office, plus 14x20 
door to accommodate large vehi-
cles. The home features 3 bdrms, 
large wrap around deck, & is 
finished top to bottom! $799,000

#17 5202 Farrell Ave
ONE OF RED DEER’S PREMIER   
adult communities!! Welcome to 
the Falls, this 3 bdrm walkout 
bungalow features an open 
concept floor plan, plenty of 
natural light, 3 baths inc ensuite, 
& easy access to Bower Ponds 
& walking trails! $494,500

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JUNE 3, 1-3 P.M.

14 Windermere Close

BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM 
Sorento 2 storey 3 bdrms, 
4 baths, top floor laun-
dry, Hardwood floors, and 
front garage. Minutes from 
Heritage Ranch in West-
lake! $479,000

29 Spencer Street

Great location  This Sun-
nybrook bungalow offers 
3 beds and a HUGE 4 
car shop! RV parking, 
hardwood, and 4pce tiled 
ensuite! $384,900

6 Eakins Crescent

F U L LY  F I N I S H E D 

BUNGALOW  with at-
tached garage! 4 beds 
and 3 baths, fully fenced 
and in great condition! 
$359,500

38 Silver Drive

Beautiful and Bright  Fully 
finished with detached 
garage, hardwood, many 
updates, 3 bedrooms up 
and 1 down, family room 
and rec room!! $344,900

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS

78 Lewis Close
GREAT LOCATION Close to 
schools & parks, 2 beds up plus 
office & 2 beds in the dev’d walk-
out bsmt! Open concept, MF 
laundry, I/F heat in the bsmt & 
front att’d garage plus rear det’d 
single garage! $469,900

SYLVAN LAKESYLVAN LAKE

BLACKFALDSBLACKFALDS
REDUCED
REDUCED

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JUNE 3, 1-3 P.M.

Central Alberta’s Most Comprehensive 
Guide of Real Estate Listings

List with A Member Of List with A Member Of 
the Central Alberta the Central Alberta 

RealtorsRealtors R  Assocation  Assocation 
and Have Your Home Shown and Have Your Home Shown 

to Over to Over 34,000 Households34,000 Households  
in Central Albertain Central Alberta  

(Blackfalds, Innisfail, Lacombe, Penhold, (Blackfalds, Innisfail, Lacombe, Penhold, 
Red Deer & Sylvan lake)Red Deer & Sylvan lake)

 HOUSE 

Call Jamie at 403-309-5451
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007

blackfalds 403.885.2477 • rocky mountain house 403.844.3030 • penhold 403-886-2286

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$197,500

204, 60 Lawford Avenue

SECOND FLOOR UNIT 
features new paint & flooring, 2 
bdrms, 2 baths, in-suite laundry 
& underground parking. Deck is 
east facing. Further details at 

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW NEW 
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